5 1 6
C O N S T E L L A T I O N
Constellation is an offshoot of the
popular Wok series. A series of
random holes in the front fascia
provide sparkle and excitement to
the fixture, mimicking a galaxy of
stars when illuminated at night.
OW-2.1
5 1 6
C O N S T E L L A T I O N
TYPE
P R O J E C T :
L O C A T I O N :
F E A T U R E S
D I M E N S I O N S
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N  /  O P T I O N S   E X A M P L E :  5 1 6 - 1 M H 7 0 - S A L
Indessa Lighting reserves the right to make design revisions without prior notice.
10502 EAST MONTGOMERY, SUITE 4   •   SPOKANE, WA   •   99206
PHONE: 509.924.0243   •   FAX: 509.924.2607   •   www.indessa.com
OW-2.1
5 1 6
M O D E L
516 - Constellation
L A M P
1CFQ13 - (1) 13W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-1 BASE)
1CFQ18 - (1) 18W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-2 BASE)
1CFQ26 - (1) 26W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-3 BASE)
1CFT26 - (1) 26W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-3 BASE)
1CFT32 - (1) 32W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-3 BASE)
1CFT42 - (1) 42W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-4 BASE)
2CFQ13 - (2) 13W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-1 BASE)
2CFQ18 - (2) 18W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-2 BASE)
2CFQ26 - (2) 26W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-3 BASE)
2CFT26 - (2) 26W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-3 BASE)
1MH50 - (1) 50W METAL HALIDE (ED17 BULB)
1MH70 - (1) 70W METAL HALIDE (ED17 BULB)
Consult factory for other available lamps.
H O U S I N G  F I N I S H
WHT - White
BLK - Black
SAL - Silver
BRZ - Bronze
Consult factory for other finishes.
O P T I O N S
TP - Tamperproof Nuts
IEM - Integral Emergency
Battery (CF only)
Will increase depth
1.5″.
Lamp - Lamp provided,
please specify color
temperature
• A superb “ light marker” for walls and columns.
• 1/8″ holes in front of fascia provide sparkle and
excitement to the luminaire.
• Fully enclosed and gasketed fixture.
• Approved and listed for wet locations.
• Spun aluminum construction.
• No visible fasteners.
• Electronic multi-volt (120/277) ballast is standard.
• Manufactured in the USA.
• Wet location approved.
55⁄8
18
9
MC